
r e p l e y w e l l Service, LLC 
1924d r e m Read 
C l i a n i i t e , r S 6 6 7 2 € 

Invclce 
Date Invoice # 

Bill To 
Fastrack Energy L L C 
543 A 22000 Road 
Oierryvale, K S 67335 

1/30/2015 50296 

Terms 

Net 30 days 

Description 
: Pulling Unit 1-19-15 
Run 2 3/8" inside surface to 1190'. Pumped 
50' plug of cement. Pulled 2 3/8" up to 500', 
pumped 50' plug of cement. Pulled up to 250', 
fill to surface with cement. 

; Pump Charge 

Cement 

1/2 Sack of Cottonseed Hulls 

iWcuum Truck 
i Haul water to plug with. Remove fluid from 
j pit, haul to dispc^al. 
NOTE: Formation kept taking cement, had 

I trouble keeping cement to surface to plug. 

Due Date 

3/1/2015 

4.5 

Rate 
135.00 

Amount 
607.50T 

158: 

1: 

5.5' 

600.00 

11.25 

8.45 

85.00 

600.00T: 

1,777.50T; 

8.45T j 

467.507^ 

Subtotal 

Sales Tax (7.4%) 

Total 

Payments/Credite 

Balance Due 

$3,460.95 

$256.11 

$3,717.06 

$0.00 

$3,717.06 


