## Kepley Well Service, LLC 19245 Ford Road Chanute, KS 66720

## Invoice

Date	Invoice #
1/30/2015	50296

**Bill To** 

Fastrack Energy LLC 543 A 22000 Road Cherryvale, KS 67335

Labette County Con

Net 30 days	3/1/2015
Terms	Due Date

Description	Qty	Rate	Amount
Pulling Unit 1-19-15 Run 2 3/8" inside surface to 1190'. Pumped 50' plug of cement. Pulled 2 3/8" up to 500', pumped 50' plug of cement. Pulled up to 250', fill to surface with cement.	4.5	135.00	607.50T
Pump Charge	1 come	600.00	600.00T
Cement 1/2 Sack of Cottonseed Hulls	158	11.25 8.45	1,777.50T 8.45T
Vacuum Truck Haul water to plug with. Remove fluid from pit, haul to disposal.	5.5	85.00	467.50T
NOTE: Formation kept taking cement, had trouble keeping cement to surface to plug.		Annual Commission (pr. 12-17-24) inches inch	
	ne umano comunicamento con mercano talen cara de cuento acolomber en la dimensión de come con come con come co		er er er 1906 heiseliche ist 1906 er 1905 det und ist und auf und die Anterioantischen bestellt und der Anterioantischen beschieden der Anterioantischen der Anterioantische der Anterioantischen der

Subtotal	\$3,460.95
Sales Tax (7.4%)	\$256.11
Total	\$3,717.06
Payments/Credits	\$0.00
Balance Due	\$3,717.06